Form 4 20

/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03692822

Name of Company

Clearview Imaging Services Limited

I/ We
Jason James Godefroy, The Shard, 32 London Bridge Street, London, SE1 958G

Paul David Willams, The Shard, 32 London Bridge Street, London, SE1 958G

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 10 March 2015

|
l

S|gned ' //LL__/ Date 3\ /3/‘5

Duff & Phelps‘\dd

The Shard For Official Use

32 London Bndge Street Insolvencyggrtion | Post Room

London, SE1 9SG

I [T

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

02/04/2015 #131
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Clearview Imaging Services Limited

on the 10 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ?Pm’m\c/v; Haf Frion)
Signed _/’/_M—\
Dated 1ofs(18”

LUNMPFANIED AUUSE




Clearview Imaging Services Limited
" Statement Of Affairs as at 10 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge*
Assets subject to floating charge:
Plant & Machinery 81,985 00 14,080 00
Computer Equipment 14,703 00 NIL
Motor Vehicles 118,301 00 4,245 00
Stock 725,000 00 NiL
Book Debts 2,000 00 Uncertain
Intercompany Debtors 139,940 16 Uncertain
Director's Loan Account 31,716 74 Uncertain
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 18,325 00

//q/

Date 10 [3(15’




Clearview Imaging Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 18,325 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 18,325 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
18,325 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 6,665 00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,660 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Floating Charge Creditor 58,644 00
58,644 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (46,984 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 6,665 00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,665 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 196,799 03
Landlord 12,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 152,170 84
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 13,000 00
Hex Creative Limited 35,206 00
Expo Services Limited 382,089 75
791,265 62
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003} {784,600 62)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 46,984 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (831,584 62)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(831,586 62)

Signature JZQ/' Date 10/3/1&—
/ /



B8 044 4VS 91710 ‘2(epYd0y ‘PY S[epYd0Y 'peoy peaujlem Hed Ssauisng Auaganig § YN $Saudxul P17 ssa1dx3 Junojy-ssaldyu]
L 698'S 0SS WZD3 ‘uopuoT ‘snaui) AIngsuld T¢ ‘asnoH AINgsijes ‘10074 Yig * d17 AfiLL Joyeg o/ Jd IdUBLI 13SSY J2)SeAU]
00’0 ONE TMN ‘uopuo ‘peoy OSN3 9g7 Jamo | UoISNT “J00l PIE “FHIWH ‘SonLINIAS g ADUSAOSU] SW0ISND) 3 SNUASY WH
000 3SH ZING ‘XassnS 3som ‘Buiyiop ‘ssnoy abpug voibulng ‘aoiatas ASUaAosSU] 1§ JusWadL0jug SLWIOJSNY) B NU3ADY IWH
00 82£°21 LH8 579 ‘weybuiwig s\ AeH ‘py (PMPadS 62-/2 Jomiejaly WieH
97 0649 NG6 LPND ‘BaUsyiag “ISINYPURS ‘DYET UBMS “YIBd SSBUISNG 3PISHET ‘ZT N uonn|og Jydesy
0t S0S HXE 991 'xas53 ‘JneuleH ‘py auubatad ‘10T-£6 ‘9 N owzin
S0 #95 RIRASNY ‘6607 MSN “HIAWYD IS eudwAQ ‘T wun P¥1 Aad oouoniqiyx3
00 T£9°6 IXT 913 ‘uopuoT “}o0Q BLIOWIA |BAOY ‘ABMIIED) UJISIM 2UQ uopuo |20x3
000 (A7 bdH ‘pealsSulg ‘Joa8s YbIH 61T UOIJBI0SSY S32IAL9S 2 sa1jddng Juaa]
00° /11T d39 zZNQ ‘auysweybumon ‘pionay ‘asenbs Agsen b SMON AdISnpul JuaAaj
bZ 9L YOT £2Q9 ‘341YSHI0A YHON ‘UoIdiS 'PY AS|YBIay ‘91e3s3 pu |NBAeUS ‘21us) ssauisng (IBABUS Z J1un P11 S12Npo.d aAd
00 0S6°T [QZ $dH ‘aaysplojuay ‘pajswelpliag 1938 UBIH 6TT UOIIRIDOSSY SI2IAIRS pue Jaljddng 1usA3-vss3
000 LS €1d ‘UINOWAd ‘PROY PURANQ HEE “YXD(-DADG-ZAYY 15003914 ‘S3IAISS JBW0ISND JIWS 2d sJawoysn) Abssug 403
8€ 967/ QHT TUM “193s3010M, ‘BUBA] 3U) OT-6 ‘SI0JDI|OS SpIBLsSINY ] of> P37 SUoiINos Bulysiueng auz-q
96 111 NAT 137 ‘5127 ‘ARJGMOI UONDIN ‘SIelig AGIIY ‘P WeW 62 PI1 NS00 WoD 30Q
62 281 91E £ZHA 395100 ‘UaINYIASUYD ‘PY PRIMIV ZT ‘818 LT SIun P11 (iN) sAeydsig
00 88¢ 167 ZINY %9553 ‘piojwoy ‘py ARwpliy 68 SRS SM A
0S £91°T 1INZ 613 ‘A91Ing ‘uciBuISSaY) ‘peoy pealysylea ‘Yued ssaulsng |[emieg 19 SUOINIOS MDD
02'6.E SA0 ATD3 ‘Uopuoq ‘1S UORNS 18319 §Z-87 100)d puz P11 |0odaAness)
S TOT'E *12)suUILIRppIy ‘81R)S] buipes) Angs|iueH ‘TET Jun ‘jeuciieulajul aanjiuing 1dasuod P17 Jeuoileussiu] sanpuing 38asuo)
oG 86T HYg TINN ‘SjueyUON ‘Anjuaseq spioid UolAeI] “3s50|D) uomap ‘asnoy ABojouysa) P11 ABojouyoa | Jiy Jead)
88 656 438 Z4M ‘PlRUMBM “ied Ssauisng Ajiul]  ‘9snoH uBiaiaAcs ‘99 a)NS ‘P PURWSQ UO SIeD) puewaq uo sied
LE ST0'T ZST 6131 191590137 "yled aA0lD ‘ABpp URWIUD ‘apisAsuuids ‘ssauisng seoy ysijig ¥ yun - se9 - seo ysijug
60 065'E SNE HEMIW ‘paojpag ‘uojbuipie]) “jed ssauisng Atod 1 55e|90INY
b 6bE SH9 Z20d 'sibay Joubog ‘easg uo UOISPPIlN Hed Ssauisng uolalppiiy ‘asnoH ssoufoud (291Wald Jawioy) P11 30 ABojouyda] oamy
$Z 89°01 MAT £V "sUaH ‘AND uapieD) UAMDM ‘SiRPUNKW SINIT ST P11 Y2y
08 ZIT 316 OTAM ‘uoidwewysaaiopn ‘asnop [a6uy ‘peoy meys sbundg jpbuy
bk TET'Z Nd T1S ‘weybunyiag ‘Ubnols ‘anuaAy weybunong 08-6/ P17 sanddng uid |1
00 0T6’S (dT 0bQ ‘weybuiwng “HIN ‘dAy UCIQIUXT PAIYL ‘8T N P11 50151607 JuaA] g sned Ajjiby
00 052'6 NAEF 6T3W uay ‘Bunely 1sam ‘|ItH sbury ‘aienbs [Iyainyd 0T ‘0€ 23ng S22IAIRS JuswWabeuep POy
08'00L LE 9TXO ‘241ysioxQ ‘Adnqueg ‘3S0|D SIBWPPM ‘b P17 sajqejejur DAy
3 S521ppy SWEN

s1031poa) Auedwo) - g

pa3iwI] S92IAIRS Bulbewul maiaies))

"P31 sdidyd B 4ng




£0°66£'96

666471
87 b26'1
20 £0S
b ¥6

Ob 9bb
12°520°T
65 £78'C
06 £L60°E
00 b£b'E
S9 181°02
00'2L2'E
SL 89
00'200'¢
00 89
L8 6L

00 7601
09 96£'17T
000

Ot 88b
00°'096
88'E€TL'T
00 009
£9 £5¢
ob'L6b
0Z £b
16'10€
00 895'ST
000
08'8ET'T
00°ZvE
00 086'¢
00008
000022
799517
00 006
0£'08b
+9 £9S'p1T
8/.165T

Sy $£13 ‘UOpUOT] ‘HeUpA Aleue) ‘BALIQ uouue?) G ‘sdoysyIop uouue) Zy
¥GT TNS ‘UCPUIMS * Py UONEIS “938|d UOJUIl “I00jd Yip

DRl ‘'E68G/ ‘1T XopaD sued “J0||1el auod ef ap 20e|d T

MVT 37 ‘193150197 ‘3)e3s3 pul |IIH 95409 Py u0Isog /1

80F 0ZINY 'X9553 ‘sAeiny ‘py uopuo ‘Jua) butper) rdoina §fy 21015y Uen |
a0/ ETML 'X8S3)PPIW ‘Wel)|34 ‘9NUSAY POOMUIT ‘05 X0 Od ‘ @SNOH YIws
MLZ BENS 'UopuIMS ‘€2 X0g Od ‘PIT SRINIIN 133eM Sawey)

A9 bMS ‘UOpUOT ‘PROY USPNRD ARM |IUI3GUIIL

4VE £39 U weyundag ‘Aep WeYdIm 28

8d8 £91 ‘PO ‘PY UOLBI HZ

YV6 94d usy ‘uoibuidiQ ‘pecy pealsied 19

YQ0 TT91 ‘xass3 ‘bunjieg ‘peoy JaAry £§ HHed PUl yinounass) ¢ wun

UlS 6TIWD ‘MORH ‘B13u22 usaub aads g Jun

95 £2dH '=2diysplofusy ‘Buu] ‘pieA yanyd HNOD Uonns ‘asnoH yanod syl
Aueunso) ‘17406 ‘Buaquisny T ‘WNIUIIISSA ‘AJIUID JSUHed IDIALDG

ST HSS ‘PIOJY20Y ‘1S YINOS ‘33e3S3 (RIISNPU] BpISIaAlY

YNT SWS ‘Asung ‘uojjeysied sue ayAim 692

X712 29 ‘WYHONIWYIEG ‘S899T X09 O d

QUE ZTdH ‘s4ong ‘aquodis UBIH ‘py Ujooun ‘13U ssauisng yled ujoour] o1
ANE PEND ‘Daiysdwey ‘uojly ‘py suloqas ‘waeq ucuop ‘wieg Buo ayl
307 T %9553 ‘PLOJStURUD ‘Aep JBWOL) “ISJUa)) $SaLISNg aSNOYISIeM 77
g3t bW “J91Saupuely ‘peoy |IIH Weyiasy) z ‘ejnsuiuad ayl

NQTENT ‘uoIn ‘py ||eMwor) 8¢

ANO TT9DI ‘%9553 ‘bunjeg ‘210153 [euISNpU] apistany £T 1un ‘sadeiq ebawp
IXT 913 ‘Uuopuo] ‘uopuo 10X ‘ABMDIED) DB

Ul 'p Xapa2 32N Z0£90 £80F d9 Apouudy apeueids]y ‘1

0di $1ND ‘adiysdwen ‘ybnoloquaed ‘py BLODIA 85-05 ‘@SNOH BLUODIA

1716 HIDM ‘uopuon ‘alenbg yo01SIAR] Z2T-£ ‘9SNOH UOJUAT

SAT £LTW "I91SSYDUBRKW “Hed pIoyedl ‘Aep [Iydinyd UIod [Iyainyd

YHS ZIWY ‘X355 ‘plojwoy ‘peoy Uiel 072

¥19 6T3d ‘21ysabpuque) ‘s1oap 1S ‘Pd uolod “ed ssauisng Aisag
UMOUNLN

NA8 OTNN ‘uapysny ‘sia4434 weybiy ‘py uoyoquiy /S ‘uosuyor g 7 4

ONS WD ‘plosswisy) ‘siaLiag WRYPOOM UINOS ‘pY Syoidueg 01/9

MNS 27294 ‘aaiysdwey ‘A3UjIpy A3[eH ‘122435 UbBIH ‘@snoH umold ¢ a1ng
VAT TNS ‘Uopuims ‘py Uones ‘adejd LU “JO0IJ U ‘d T URLBHOM

8902 2TV ‘SKaH 'sueqy 1S ‘aue] AIngied PO “ed BINJUSA ¥ HUN

NHE8 ZAD 'AQUIA0T "AS|IY ‘Aepp SIDI[|OD) ‘21€)5T |BISNpUT ASY € Jiun

P17 s4911ddng 32140 B Bule X
dT1 uewnjiop

STYVdIA

PY1 2.1 L

slauiejuo)y uejl

pajiwI 32uLUI{ IDI0AUT SEY Y.
Jaep sawey |

P11 0D B 1amalg’L

P71 sbuijia) amnsyims
Mmoysuieans

Aougjnsuo) suoiiqiyx3 g sjuaal Jibajens
o)) so|es sondyn ubialaanog

AY Heus

JAIJRALD) B)I|IeS

SIVIAIRS gD-HAWD DYS

P17 uoiPIoId an4 3jes
[EDBI JHS

DIIMIIS SJUBWARY Aduepunpay
Ae|dsig pue ubisaq gy

Xe Julld

JdUzJaq 159d

P71 $321A49S SS3UISNY BINSUILRG
P17 sonaunido

sadeiq ebowQ

anepio

sljodosoy aoIN

d11 Sa1Zudpy

d11 S21Zuapy

PY] ooeipsiy

[002IRISEYY

HYO.DRY

seyseney seseini

uosuyor wery

P17 saiddns |elsnpui wopbuy
S2INJuUap MoN

{abams buny) 3jjese] bue sauor
Aejdsipul

P17 BuLoo4 uoy




N/

\. aunjeubig

9997164 bulfjejo] seluy G/
GL'680'78€ 9S6 T35 ‘uopuo ‘3sa.S abpug uopuo zg ‘pleys 3yl pajiwI sa%IARS 0dx3
00'902'SE 0d/ $INS ‘a4iysdwey ‘ybnoloquieq ‘peoy BLICIIA ‘aSNOH BUOPIA PRYIWIM AR XIH
00°000°€T 71 863N “INAL NOdN JTLSYIMIN ‘uojuaqbBuo ‘maip ¥ied uojuag ‘asnoH YUOMYIeA ‘Z0ZE dF WOy ‘NHIIL Xe| uoielodiod - SWoIsSND B aNU3ADY WH
+8 041°ZST avyt 5/ joodioar ‘19a41s sawer ‘asnoH ueibay ‘10014 Y19 ‘sucnessd) Aduaajosur LYA - SWOISND B 9NUARY WH

00.000°7T

dQb TS 'spasT ‘moy SIIUL ‘35noH dled uoibul|dp 100l YUI4 ‘pOOMASH dojung

poomAaH dojung




¥T 0T STQT Yd2iBlW SO 0TOZ J9A DS SdI N 1 jo 1 afied
i

Q\_ aimeubig

[4 Buijjejol sau3 T
7 0 Fd 0 9d/ +INS ‘2uysdwey ‘ybnoloquue ‘peoy BIUOIIA ‘9SNOH BUOIIA paywn Auadosd uoLASH JBd 00HH
jejol 13430 Pi0 $94d S$salppy JWeN Aoy

siapjoyaueys - )

pajiwi] saojal1a9s Bulbewt maialea))
‘P31 sdi3ud 3 #na



